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The Menu of Ds Breakfast And Burgers from Palmetto includes about 75 different meals and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $4.6. What User likes about Ds Breakfast And Burgers:

Wonderfully attentive staff (no less than 5, maybe 6 or 7 different people stopped by during the packed Sunday
brunch visit); excellent coffee quality; meal arrived way sooner than | expected and all was delicious. Highly
Recommend. read more. If you're hungry some hot South American gastronomy, you're in the right place:

delightful meals, roasted with fish, sea creatures, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu,

and you can indulge in tasty American meals like Burger or Barbecue. Typically, the burgers of this
establishment are served as highlights along with filling side dishes like french fries, salads or wedges, there are
also delectable vegetarian menus on the menu.
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Mains Hot drinks

SOUTHERN SKILLET $6.7 HOT TEA $2.0
Toast Balsery

FRENCH TOAST $5.0 BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE $3.0
Sandwich, Bagels, Burger Brealkfast Menu

BLT BUTTERMILK PANCAKES $3.8
Sandwiches Soups and Starters

B.L.T PIGS IN A BLANKET $5.0
Side Orders french Toast

TWO LARGE EGGS $2.0 RAISIN BREAD $1.0

For the small hunger Popular Ttems

BAGEL $1.0 HOMEMADE BISCUIT GRAVY $3.3
Offfers Brunch Favorites

HUNGRY MAN $7.3 MEDITERRANEAN OMELET $7.5
Breaded Special Rolls Brealkfast Specials

APPLES PORK CHOP EGGS $7.5
Burgers + Sandwiches Individual Ttems

BLT SANDWICH BISCUIT $1.0
Soft Drinks Hot Drink

FRESH BREWED ICED TEA $2.0 HOT CHOCOLATE $2.2

Water Morning Dishes

SODA $2.0 BACON CHEDDAR OMELET $7.0
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Sunrise Specials

ONE LARGE EGG

Super Three Egg Omelets

POPEYE OMELET

Omelets | Scrambles

HAM CHEDDAR OMELET

House &Entrées

FARMER'S BREAKFAST

Granite Omelets

SAUSAGE CHEDDAR OMELET
Odds N’ énds

WHITE OR WHEAT TOAST
PHITS FAVORITES &
OMELETS until 2PM
SPINACH, TOMATO FETA OMELET
Condiments and Sauces
SAUCE

Farm Tresh Egg Plates

LARGE EGG PLATE

Bakery Fresh Breads

MARBLE RYE BREAD

$1.0

$7.3

$7.0

$6.5

$7.0

$1.0

$7.0

$1.0

$5.5

$1.0

Cakes find Things
PANCAKE SANDWICH
Brealfast Quesadilla or
Burrito

$6.3

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA OR BURRITO

Burgers
CHEESE BURGER
B.L.T.

DOUBLE UP BREAKFAST
HASH BROWN

Beverages

CHOCOLATE MILK

JUICE ORANGE, CRANBERRY,
APPLE

Omelets

GERMAN OMELET
DENVER OMELET

Skillets
FIESTA SKILLET
MEDITERRANEAN SKILLET

Coffee

COFFEE
COFFEE

$7.5
$2.0

$2.4

$2.4

$7.3
$7.5

$7.3
$7.3

$2.0
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Special Three Eggs Omelet Breakfast House Specials

VEGI OMELET $7.0 COUNTRY BOY BREAKFAST $6.5
D'S SPECIAL OMELET $7.5 BAGEL STEAK SANDWICH $6.5
MUFFIN SANDWICH $5.3

These types of dishes are
being served Uncategorized

PANINI DENVER SKILLET $7.3
BURGER CHOPPED STEAK EGGS $7.5
MUSHROOM SWISS OMELET $7.0
ide dish
Sude Country Skillet Breakfast
ENGLISH MUFFIN $1.0
CUP OF FRUIT $2.3 VEGI SKILLET $7.3
SLICE TOMATO $1.0 RIVERWALK SKILLET $7.3
GRAVY SKILLET $7.3
MUain D'S SKILLET (MEAT LOVERS) $7.3
BAGEL SANDWICH $5.5 . .
COUNTRY FRIED STEAK EGGS $7.5 Dishes areprepared with
CHEESE OMELET $6.0 BACON
CREAM CHEESE $1.0
Waat Sides MILK $2.4
BACON (3), LINK (3), PATTY (2), $2.3 CHEESE
HAM OR CORNED BEEF HASH BLUE CHEESE

FRENCH TOAST (1) OR PANCAKE
(1)

BOWL OF SAUSAGE GRAVY $2.0

$2.0 PEANUT BUTTER $1.0
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Ds Brealkifast ind Burgers

423 10th Ave W, Palmetto, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 07:00 -14:40
Tuesday 07:00 -14:40
Wednesday 07:00 -14:40
Thursday 07:00 -14:40
Friday 07:00 -14:40

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 07:00 -14:40
Sunday 07:00 -14:40
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